
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Baseball
3/6/2021 to 5/29/2021

Pymatuning Valley HS
5571 Us Rt 6 West
Andover, OH 44003

Melody Nowakowski
School Phone: 440-293-6263 x:3168
Fax: 440-293-7214
melody.nowakowski@pvschools.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Thursday 03/18/21 Cardinal High School (JV and Varsity

Scrimmage)
Away 4:30 PM

S Monday 03/22/21 Brookfield HS (Scrimmage) Home 4:30 PM

S Thursday 03/25/21 Berkshire Jr/Sr HS (Scrimmage) Away 4:30 PM

Monday 03/29/21 James A Garfield High School (@Eastwood
Field)

Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/01/21 Crestwood HS (DH Varsity then JV) Home 2:00 PM

Monday 04/05/21 Crestwood HS Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 04/06/21 Windham High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/07/21 Badger HS Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/08/21 Chalker High School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 04/09/21 Mathews High School (@ Eastwood Field) Away 7:00 PM

Monday 04/12/21 Bristol High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/14/21 Maplewood HS Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/15/21 Fairport Harding Jr/Sr HS Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/17/21 Brookfield HS (@Eastwood Field) Away 11:00 AM

Monday 04/19/21 Lordstown High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/21/21 Windham High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/22/21 Badger HS Home 4:30 PM

Friday 04/23/21 Chalker High School Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/24/21 East High School (Youngstown) (DH) Away TBA

Monday 04/26/21 Mathews High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/28/21 Bristol High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/29/21 Maplewood HS Away 4:30 PM

Friday 04/30/21 Jefferson Area Jr/Sr HS Away 5:00 PM

Monday 05/03/21 Fairport Harding Jr/Sr HS Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 05/04/21 Chaney High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/05/21 James A Garfield High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 05/06/21 Lordstown High School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 05/11/21 Edgewood High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 05/13/21 Chaney High School Away 4:30 PM

Friday 05/14/21 Lakeside High School Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 05/15/21 Thomas W. Harvey High School (JV at 10 am
followed by Varsity)

Home 10:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Christopher Edison Daniel Jackson Melody Nowakowski
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